Relatério Geral - 5KM PROF. EDU.FISICA - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

65
61
105
75
69
55
88
89
79
103
60
100
68
66
67
59
92
84
81
74
80
52
101
76
97
53
58
51
95
90
85

2° CORRIDA DO PROF. EDUCACAO FiSICA

Nome
EDUARDO PAIVA DA SILVA
DANIEL FEITOSA ANTUNES
FILLIPY CARDOSO

JHONNY HERBERT DE M O DE ANDRADE

FARLEY OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE LUZ

RENAN ENRIQUE DA SILVA

RENATO DOURADO LACEDA
LEONARDO AUGUSTO

PAULO SERGIO RABELO DE OLIVEIRA
CLEYTON LOPES DE SOUSA
WELLINGTON JORGE VICENTE DA SILVA
ELISMAR DIVINO DA SILVA PERES
ELAN RODRIGUES

ELDER PASSOS

BRUNO FELICIO RAMOS
ROLWEBERTON FAULA DE ASSIS
LUIZ GUSTAVO

LUCIANO JOAO HEINEN SANTOS FILHO
HILBERTO EMILIANO DA SILVA

LUCAS RODRIGUES

ALEX CHARLES ROCHA

WILLIAN DOS SANTOS AGOSTINHO
JOAO CARLOS ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
VICTOR LUCAS SOUSA PORCIDONIO
ALEXANDRE FACHETTI

BRUNO ALVES DA COSTA NETO
ADRIANO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
SILAS CAMPOS DA CUNHA

RODRIGO SIMOES

MAILSON BARBOSA DUARTE
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ldd.

34
39
27
27
38
26
27
43
34
48
36
53
38
23
30
31
36
28
23
39
21
49
31
38
26
43
41
31
28
40
47

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3039
M3039
M1829
M1829
M3039
M1829
M1829
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
M3039
M1829
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1829
M1829
M3039
M1829
M4049
M3039
M3039
M1829
M4049
M4049
M3039
M1829
M4049
M4049

Equipe

Tempo
00:18:30
00:19:08
00:19:14
00:19:38
00:21:23
00:22:28
00:22:48
00:24:04
00:25:38
00:26:35
00:27:31
00:27:59
00:29:12
00:29:55
00:31:22
00:31:28
00:32:22
00:32:13
00:33:08
00:39:59
00:34:28
00:33:48
00:34:00
00:35:24
00:35:45
00:35:03
00:37:58
00:44:25
00:40:06
00:40:51
00:42:34

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:27
00:19:06
00:19:14
00:19:37
00:21:23
00:21:55
00:22:42
00:23:13
00:23:26
00:24:48
00:27:14
00:27:28
00:28:45
00:29:34
00:30:02
00:30:07
00:30:35
00:30:46
00:31:14
00:32:44
00:32:55
00:33:15
00:33:49
00:34:08
00:34:16
00:34:21
00:35:29
00:35:38
00:38:55
00:39:01
00:40:52



Relatério Geral - 5KM PROF. EDU.FISICA - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35

Num.

63
73
83
62

2° CORRIDA DO PROF. EDUCACAO FiSICA

Nome
DEYVITH DE MELO DA SILVA
HENRIQUE ALVES LANGE
LUIZ ARTUR GOMES JUNIOR
DARLLAN ARAUJO DE BRITO

= £ £ £

ldd.

26
31
41
26

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1829
M3039
M4049
M1829

Equipe

Tempo
00:42:52
00:48:56
01:04:57
01:09:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:42:16
00:45:45
01:03:37
01:09:29



